Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Burton - (851203) - Swansea University SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:01.90
2:04.04
2:04.33
2:05.42
2:06.04
2:06.87
2:07.30
2:07.36
2:07.73
2:07.91
2:07.93
2:08.62
2:09.61
2:09.77
2:09.79
2:12.88
2:12.97
2:15.09
2:15.17
2:17.93
2:18.18
2:18.38
2:19.96
2:22.35
2:22.56

2:23.25

n.A7 nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

673
639
634
618
609
597
591
590
585

582
573
560
558
557
519
518
494
493
464
462
460
444
422
421

Round

m I I I @m I T I mMm m T

m m I

I I T

Date

18/12/22
18/12/22
06/11/22
07/12119
04/11/20
16/11/19
30/06/19
16/11/19
30/06/19
04/12/21
20/10/19
20/10/19
07/11/21
23/06/24
03/11/20
17/11/18
03/11/18
16/12/18
17/11/18
24/06/18
15/12/18
16/12/18
04/02/18
06/10/18
18/11/17
16/12/17

ACInA4T

Meet

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Wycombe District SC

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Manchester International Meet 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell October Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

Afmvdaliva 0 Navile Puialoa Aaviabe Almaaicoalbina

Venue

Swansea

Swansea
Winchester
Sheffield

Wycombe LC
Surrey Sports Park
Herts Sports Village
Surrey Sports Park
Herts Sports Village
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Winchester

Hatfield

Wycombe LC
Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Hertfordshire
Surrey SP

Herts Sports Village
Sheffield
Hertfordshire
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Guildford

Hillingdon

Acdaaba i,

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2
Wycombe Dist 2

0
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Swansea Uni 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Swansea Uni 2

0
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Maxwell 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3

(Y

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.cr.00
2:27.51
2:28.98
2:29.43
2:29.78
2:32.76
2:35.45
2:36.29
2:38.58
2:42.56
2:48.84
2:49.76
2:51.48
2:52.62
2:56.06
3:02.72
3:10.36

3:27.78

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:09.77
2:01.90
2:04.04
2:04.33
2:07.91
2:09.61
2:06.04
2:09.79
2:05.42
2:07.36
2:06.87
2:08.62
2:07.93
2:07.30
2:07.73
2:15.09
2:18.38
2:18.18
2:12.88
2:15.17
2:12.97
2:22.35
2:17.93

2:19.96
2:23.25
2:27.51
2:29.78
2:22.56
2:28.98
2:29.43
2:27.33

2:32.76

Copyr}ght 2024

001
380
368
365
363
342
324
319
305
283
253
249
241
237
223
199
176
135

WA Pts

558
673
639
634
582
560
609
557
618
590
597
573
582

585
494
460
462
519
493
518
422
464
444
414
380
363
421
368
365
381
342

Round

H

m I I I I I

I M

m m I I

T

vorver iy
02/12/17
07/10/117
25/06/17
18/11/17
17/12/16
25/06/16
16/10/16
19/11/16
02/10/16
30/01/16
06/12/15
27/02/16
21/11/15
28/02/15
19/04/15
03/10/15
22/1114

Date

23/06/24
18/12/22
18/12/22
06/11/22
04/12/21
07/11/21
04/11/20
03/11/20
07/12119
16/11/19
16/11/19
20/10/19
20/10/19
30/06/19
30/06/19
16/12/18
16/12/18
15/12/18
17/11/18
17/11/18
03/11/18
06/10/18
24/06/18

04/02/18
16/12/17
02/12/17
18/11/17
18/11/17
07/10/17
25/06/17
05/02/17
17/12/16

UXIVIUSTIITE & INUTUT DUGRS UOUIILY UHANIPIVTISTIPS
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Maxwell October Meet

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016

Windsor Open Meet

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Wycombe District SC

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Manchester International Meet 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Maxwell October Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Maxwell October Meet

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

AylesLuly
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Guildford
Uxbridge
Hatfield
Wycombe
Guildford
Aylesbury
Barnet
Maidenhead
Northolt
Surrey
Enfield
Northolt
Cambridge
Windsor

Venue

Hatfield

Swansea
Swansea
Winchester
Sheffield
Winchester
Wycombe LC
Wycombe LC
Sheffield

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Manchester
Manchester

Herts Sports Village
Herts Sports Village
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Sheffield

Surrey SP

Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Aylesbury

Herts Sports Village

Aylesbury
Hillingdon
Aylesbury
Guildford

Guildford

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Uxbridge

wiaxwein
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Ealing

Ealing

Maxwell
Maxwell

Ealing

Ealing
Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni

Swansea Uni

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

PagsZ/3

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:38.58
2:36.29
2:42.56
2:35.45
2:51.48
2:48.84
2:49.76
2:52.62
3:10.36
3:02.72
2:56.06

3:27.78

Copyright 2024

305
319
283
324

253
249
237
176
199
223
135

N

-n

-

19/11/16
16/10/16
02/10/16
25/06/16
27/02/16
30/01/16
06/12/15
21/11/15
03/10/15
19/04/15
28/02/15
22/11/14

Guildtord L2 Winter Qualitier Champs
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016
Windsor Open Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Windsor Club Championships

Guildtord
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Northolt
Barnet
Maidenhead
Surrey
Cambridge
Northolt
Enfield

Windsor

Page 3/3
gz

Maxwell
Ealing 2
Maxwell 3
Ealing 2
Ealing 3
Ealing 2
3
Ealing 2
2
Ealing 3
Ealing 3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



