Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Burton - (851203) - Swansea University SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:01.90	673	F	18/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
2:04.04	639	Н	18/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
2:04.33	634	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
2:05.42	618	Н	07/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.04	609	Н	04/11/20	Wycombe District SC	Wycombe LC		0
2:06.87	597	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.30	591	F	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.36	590	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.73	585	Н	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.91	582	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Swansea Uni	2
2:07.93	582	Н	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.62	573	F	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.61	560	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.77	558	Н	23/06/24	Hatfield Summer Meet 2024	Hatfield	Swansea Uni	2
2:09.79	557	Н	03/11/20	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe LC		0
2:12.88	519	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
2:12.97	518	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:15.09	494	F	16/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
2:15.17	493	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
2:17.93	464	Н	24/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:18.18	462	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:18.38	460	Н	16/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
2:19.96	444	F	04/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:22.35	422	F	06/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:22.56	421	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Maxwell	2
2:23.25	414	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Maxwell	3
yright 202	4	Е	05/00/17	Outardahira 9 North Budia Caunty Champianahina	Autophini	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

۷.۷۱ .۵۵	JO I	г	U3/U2/1/	Охтоговние а потиг виска Соинту Спаттріонаніра	Aylesbury	iviaxweii	Page 2 / 3
2:27.51	380	F	02/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:28.98	368	F	07/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:29.43	365	F	25/06/17	The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:29.78	363	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Maxwell	2
2:32.76	342	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Maxwell	3
2:35.45	324	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Ealing	2
2:36.29	319	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Ealing	2
2:38.58	305	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Maxwell	2
2:42.56	283	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:48.84	253	F	30/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Ealing	2
2:49.76	249	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:51.48	241	F	27/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Ealing	3
2:52.62	237	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Ealing	2
2:56.06	223	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Ealing	3
3:02.72	199	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Ealing	3
3:10.36	176	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
3:27.78	135	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:09.77	558	Н	23/06/24	Hatfield Summer Meet 2024	Hatfield	Swansea Uni	2
2:01.90	673	F	18/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
2:04.04	639	Н	18/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
2:04.33	634	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
2:07.91	582	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Swansea Uni	2
2:09.61	560	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.04	609	Н	04/11/20	Wycombe District SC	Wycombe LC		0
2:09.79	557	Н	03/11/20	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe LC		0
2:05.42	618	Н	07/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.36	590	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.87	597	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.62	573	F	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.93	582	Н	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.30	591	F	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.73	585	Н	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:15.09	494	F	16/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
2:18.38	460	Н	16/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
2:18.18	462	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:12.88	519	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
2:15.17	493	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
2:12.97	518	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:22.35	422	F	06/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:17.93	464	Н	24/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:19.96	444	F	04/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:23.25	414	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Maxwell	3
2:27.51	380	F	02/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:29.78	363	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Maxwell	2
2:22.56	421	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Maxwell	2
2:28.98	368	F	07/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:29.43	365	F	25/06/17	The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:27.33	381	F	05/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:32.76	342	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Maxwell	3

2:38.58	305	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Maxwell	Page 3 / 3 2
2:36.29	319	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Ealing	2
2:42.56	283	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:35.45	324	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Ealing	2
2:51.48	241	F	27/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Ealing	3
2:48.84	253	F	30/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Ealing	2
2:49.76	249	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:52.62	237	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Ealing	2
3:10.36	176	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
3:02.72	199	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Ealing	3
2:56.06	223	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Ealing	3
3:27.78	135	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS